
Chieve 13 03 22 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 211 PINI R. 19:43.202
Tempo gara

1 1:45.878 15:49:22.259

2 1:45.489 15:51:07.748

3 1:46.521 15:52:54.269

4 1:46.323 15:54:40.592

5 1:46.636 15:56:27.228

6 1:46.635 15:58:13.863

7 1:46.021 15:59:59.884

8 1:47.046 16:01:46.930

9 1:47.200 16:03:34.130

10 1:48.594 16:05:22.724

11 1:51.797 16:07:14.521

 Po. 2 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 10.494
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.675 15:49:26.994

2 1:47.291 15:51:14.285

3 1:46.777 15:53:01.062

4 1:46.497 15:54:47.559

5 1:46.087 15:56:33.646

6 1:46.373 15:58:20.019

7 1:47.990 16:00:08.009

8 1:46.343 16:01:54.352

9 1:48.404 16:03:42.756

10 1:49.696 16:05:32.452

11 1:52.563 16:07:25.015

 Po. 3 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 14.249
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.963 15:49:25.819

2 1:46.927 15:51:12.746

3 1:47.127 15:52:59.873

4 1:46.537 15:54:46.410

5 1:48.169 15:56:34.579

6 1:48.323 15:58:22.902

7 1:48.866 16:00:11.768

8 1:48.086 16:01:59.854

9 1:50.019 16:03:49.873

10 1:49.558 16:05:39.431

11 1:49.339 16:07:28.770

 Po. 4 - # 90 ROSSI G. + 18.106
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.036 15:49:29.355

2 1:48.363 15:51:17.718

3 1:46.461 15:53:04.179

4 1:48.219 15:54:52.398

5 1:47.756 15:56:40.154

6 1:47.893 15:58:28.047

7 1:48.054 16:00:16.101

8 1:48.274 16:02:04.375

9 1:48.767 16:03:53.142

10 1:48.751 16:05:41.893

11 1:50.734 16:07:32.627

 Po. 5 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 48.705
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.378 15:49:31.039

2 1:51.065 15:51:22.104

3 1:51.007 15:53:13.111

4 1:50.257 15:55:03.368

5 1:50.204 15:56:53.572

6 1:49.882 15:58:43.454

7 1:50.965 16:00:34.419

8 1:53.610 16:02:28.029

9 1:51.195 16:04:19.224

10 1:52.439 16:06:11.663

11 1:51.563 16:08:03.226

 Po. 6 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 56.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.262 15:49:24.913

2 1:48.901 15:51:13.814

3 1:49.524 15:53:03.338

4 1:51.741 15:54:55.079

5 1:51.254 15:56:46.333

6 1:51.127 15:58:37.460

7 1:50.627 16:00:28.087

8 2:07.621 16:02:35.708

9 1:52.022 16:04:27.730

10 1:53.371 16:06:21.101

11 1:50.137 16:08:11.238

 Po. 7 - # 246 VERDEROSA G. + 57.609
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.954 15:49:28.446

2 1:50.430 15:51:18.876

3 2:10.231 15:53:29.107

4 1:52.343 15:55:21.450

5 1:50.901 15:57:12.351

6 1:51.802 15:59:04.153

7 1:48.746 16:00:52.899

8 1:49.778 16:02:42.677

9 1:49.805 16:04:32.482

10 1:50.718 16:06:23.200

11 1:48.930 16:08:12.130

 Po. 8 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 59.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.297 15:49:36.616

2 1:51.032 15:51:27.648

3 1:50.888 15:53:18.536

4 1:49.971 15:55:08.507

5 1:49.814 15:56:58.321

6 1:50.087 15:58:48.408

7 2:01.015 16:00:49.423

8 1:51.392 16:02:40.815

9 1:50.881 16:04:31.696

10 1:51.364 16:06:23.060

11 1:50.811 16:08:13.871

 Po. 9 - # 294 INVERARDI M. + 59.913
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.717 15:49:30.036

2 1:49.353 15:51:19.389

3 2:04.170 15:53:23.559

4 2:06.663 15:55:30.222

5 1:49.948 15:57:20.170

6 1:49.224 15:59:09.394

7 1:47.882 16:00:57.276

8 1:48.830 16:02:46.106

9 1:48.519 16:04:34.625

10 1:50.445 16:06:25.070

11 1:49.364 16:08:14.434

 Po. 10 - # 194 TREVISAN M. + 1:30.431
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.656 15:49:36.975

2 1:54.384 15:51:31.359

3 1:55.560 15:53:26.919

4 1:53.208 15:55:20.127

5 1:53.030 15:57:13.157

6 1:55.234 15:59:08.391

7 1:55.448 16:01:03.839

8 1:55.283 16:02:59.122

9 1:54.544 16:04:53.666

10 1:56.378 16:06:50.044

11 1:54.908 16:08:44.952

 Po. 11 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 1:34.467
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.369 15:49:38.688

2 1:56.065 15:51:34.753

3 1:55.549 15:53:30.302

4 1:54.833 15:55:25.135

5 1:54.705 15:57:19.840

6 1:53.776 15:59:13.616

7 1:53.677 16:01:07.293

8 1:55.373 16:03:02.666

9 1:55.599 16:04:58.265

10 1:56.215 16:06:54.480

11 1:54.508 16:08:48.988

 Po. 12 - # 68 AINA D. + 1:35.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.844 15:49:33.649

2 1:50.909 15:51:24.558

3 1:51.744 15:53:16.302

4 1:50.791 15:55:07.093

5 1:49.370 15:56:56.463

6 1:51.113 15:58:47.576

7 2:09.699 16:00:57.275

8 1:54.003 16:02:51.278

9 1:52.989 16:04:44.267

10 2:12.113 16:06:56.380

11 1:53.851 16:08:50.231

Fastest lap: 1:45.489 
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Chieve 13 03 22 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1:38.687
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.442 15:49:37.564

2 1:55.877 15:51:33.441

3 1:54.781 15:53:28.222

4 1:56.314 15:55:24.536

5 1:54.314 15:57:18.850

6 1:55.764 15:59:14.614

7 1:55.494 16:01:10.108

8 1:55.374 16:03:05.482

9 1:54.901 16:05:00.383

10 1:56.550 16:06:56.933

11 1:56.275 16:08:53.208

 Po. 14 - # 22 MARTELLI A. + 1:44.651
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.928 15:49:35.722

2 1:57.312 15:51:33.034

3 1:55.094 15:53:28.128

4 1:56.234 15:55:24.362

5 1:58.992 15:57:23.354

6 1:56.666 15:59:20.020

7 1:55.584 16:01:15.604

8 1:55.678 16:03:11.282

9 1:56.031 16:05:07.313

10 1:57.369 16:07:04.682

11 1:54.490 16:08:59.172

 Po. 15 - # 969 CADEI M. + 1:46.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.604 15:49:40.947

2 1:55.313 15:51:36.260

3 1:55.749 15:53:32.009

4 1:54.068 15:55:26.077

5 1:56.859 15:57:22.936

6 1:56.626 15:59:19.562

7 1:57.109 16:01:16.671

8 1:56.243 16:03:12.914

9 1:55.093 16:05:08.007

10 1:57.651 16:07:05.658

11 1:55.110 16:09:00.768

 Po. 16 - # 188 NOE` D. + 1:48.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.057 15:49:40.376

2 1:58.105 15:51:38.481

3 1:56.550 15:53:35.031

4 1:54.588 15:55:29.619

5 1:55.524 15:57:25.143

6 1:55.655 15:59:20.798

7 1:57.074 16:01:17.872

8 1:56.545 16:03:14.417

9 1:55.831 16:05:10.248

10 1:56.302 16:07:06.550

11 1:56.099 16:09:02.649

 Po. 17 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 1:55.673
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.536 15:49:36.243

2 1:54.639 15:51:30.882

3 1:55.668 15:53:26.550

4 1:56.995 15:55:23.545

5 1:58.587 15:57:22.132

6 1:56.894 15:59:19.026

7 1:57.362 16:01:16.388

8 1:57.442 16:03:13.830

9 1:58.674 16:05:12.504

10 1:59.009 16:07:11.513

11 1:58.681 16:09:10.194

 Po. 18 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 1:56.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.048 15:49:43.167

2 1:56.634 15:51:39.801

3 1:56.284 15:53:36.085

4 1:54.652 15:55:30.737

5 1:56.053 15:57:26.790

6 1:55.433 15:59:22.223

7 1:56.808 16:01:19.031

8 1:57.344 16:03:16.375

9 1:57.624 16:05:13.999

10 1:57.950 16:07:11.949

11 1:58.674 16:09:10.623

 Po. 19 - # 76 SORACE C. + 1:56.970
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.630 15:49:42.584

2 1:56.773 15:51:39.357

3 1:57.338 15:53:36.695

4 1:55.821 15:55:32.516

5 1:55.920 15:57:28.436

6 1:55.336 15:59:23.772

7 1:57.029 16:01:20.801

8 1:56.291 16:03:17.092

9 1:57.853 16:05:14.945

10 1:58.049 16:07:12.994

11 1:58.497 16:09:11.491

 Po. 20 - # 159 ARISI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.397 15:49:39.716

2 1:57.557 15:51:37.273

3 1:57.098 15:53:34.371

4 1:59.363 15:55:33.734

5 1:59.119 15:57:32.853

6 1:59.398 15:59:32.251

7 1:59.289 16:01:31.540

8 1:58.465 16:03:30.005

9 2:00.527 16:05:30.532

10 2:05.343 16:07:35.875

 Po. 21 - # 985 DI SANTO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.342 15:49:43.661

2 1:57.832 15:51:41.493

3 1:58.312 15:53:39.805

4 1:59.377 15:55:39.182

5 1:59.365 15:57:38.547

6 1:57.741 15:59:36.288

7 1:58.659 16:01:34.947

8 2:01.010 16:03:35.957

9 2:02.921 16:05:38.878

10 2:02.626 16:07:41.504

 Po. 22 - # 363 ZILIANI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.187 15:49:44.856

2 1:59.495 15:51:44.351

3 1:59.410 15:53:43.761

4 1:58.291 15:55:42.052

5 1:58.141 15:57:40.193

6 1:58.337 15:59:38.530

7 2:02.981 16:01:41.511

8 2:02.854 16:03:44.365

9 2:02.944 16:05:47.309

10 2:01.343 16:07:48.652

 Po. 23 - # 16 COLONETTI T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.801 15:49:46.427

2 2:04.096 15:51:50.523

3 2:02.553 15:53:53.076

4 2:04.940 15:55:58.016

5 2:06.467 15:58:04.483

6 2:16.842 16:00:21.325

7 2:11.830 16:02:33.155

8 2:22.911 16:04:56.066

9 2:23.821 16:07:19.887

 Po. 24 - # 333 CERIOTTI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.041 15:49:41.927

2 2:01.789 15:51:43.716

3 2:01.327 15:53:45.043

4 2:00.853 15:55:45.896

5 2:04.178 15:57:50.074

6 2:03.352 15:59:53.426

7 2:12.403 16:02:05.829

8 2:16.820 16:04:22.649

9 3:31.480 16:07:54.129

Fastest lap: 1:45.489 
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Chieve 13 03 22 85 Senior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 276 VALERIO M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.261 15:50:06.031

2 2:14.982 15:52:21.013

3 2:13.633 15:54:34.646

4 2:19.454 15:56:54.100

5 2:21.687 15:59:15.787

6 2:23.778 16:01:39.565

7 2:22.626 16:04:02.191

8 2:22.825 16:06:25.016

9 2:24.041 16:08:49.057

 Po. 26 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.662 15:50:05.527

2 2:25.924 15:52:31.451

3 2:38.120 15:55:09.571

4 2:35.855 15:57:45.426

5 2:35.275 16:00:20.701

6 2:41.025 16:03:01.726

7 2:36.582 16:05:38.308

8 2:32.472 16:08:10.780

 Po. 27 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.627 15:49:31.474

2 1:52.646 15:51:24.120

3 1:49.780 15:53:13.900

4 1:49.887 15:55:03.787

5 1:50.939 15:56:54.726

6 1:49.803 15:58:44.529

Fastest lap: 1:45.489 
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